
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2024 Girls Volleyball Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Saturday August 17 Freedom Jamboree Freedom N/A (Sat.) TBD 8-12 and 1-5

Tuesday August 20 Mt. Diablo Home N/A  N/A 4:15/5:15/6:15 PM 

Thursday August 22 Benecia Away 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:30/5:30/6:30 PM 

Friday August 23 Frosh Jamboree Freedom 2:45 PM Car Pool 4:00-8:00 PM 

Tuesday August 27 Berean Christian Home N/A N/A 5:00/6:00 PM 

Thursday August 29 Livermore Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:15 PM 

Friday August 30 Albany Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:15 PM 

Tuesday September 3 * Liberty Liberty 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 
Thursday September 5 Las Lomas Home N/A N/A 4:30/5:30/6:30 PM 

Saturday September 7 Varsity East Co. Tourney TBD N/A (Sat.) Car Pool TBD 

Tuesday September 10 * Emerald Emerald 2:20 PM 2:30 PM 4:15/5:15 PM

Thursday September 12 * Freedom Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Saturday Septmeber 14 JV East Co. Tourney TBD N/A (Sat.) Car Pool TBD 

Tuesday September 17 * Heritage Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Thursday September 19 * Deer Valley Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Wednesday September 25 * Antioch (Deer Valley) 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Thursday September 26 *  Liberty Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Saturday September 28 Frosh East Co. Tourney TBD N/A (Sat.) Car Pool TBD 

Tuesday October 1 Clayton Valley Clayton Valley 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 4:30/5:30/6:30 PM 

Thursday October 3 * Emerald Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Tuesday October 15 * Freedom Freedom 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Thursday October 17 * Heritage Heritage 2:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Wednesday October 23 * Deer Valley Deer Valley 3:05 PM 3:15 PM 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Thursday October 24 * Antioch (Sr. Night) Home N/A N/A 4:15/5:15/6:00 PM 

Head Varsity Coach: Savannah O'Neal 
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 


